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Rep in Congres
Vote for 1

(WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Jeff Fortenbe

Ralph M. Bodi

David L. Hunt
WRITE-IN.

Total

Over Votes

Under Votes

Governor
Vote for 1

(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Paul Anderson
Dave Heineman

Christopher N.

WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Secretary of S
Vote for 1

(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

John A. Gale
WRITE-IN.

Total

Over Votes

Under Votes

State Treasure
Vote for 1

(WITH 15 OE<15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Don Stenberg
Tony Fulton.
Tom Nesbitt.
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Attorney Gener
Vote for 1

(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Jon Bruning.
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes
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RICHARDSON COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 11, 2010
STATISTICS
TOTAL VOTES % Election
16 100.00
6,162
1,414 1,
916 64.78
443 31.33
55 3.89
22.95
REPUBLICAN
TOTAL VOTES % Election
763 87.00
45 5.13
67 7.64
2 .23
877
0
40
40 4.47
830 92.74
22 2.46
3 .34
895
0
21
696 99.29
5 .71
701
0
215
455 56.24
217 26.82
136 16.81
1 .12
809
0
107
738 99.86
1 .14
739
0
177
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Auditor of Public Accounts
Vote for 1

(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mike Foley
WRITE-IN.

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Commissioner Dist 1
Vote for 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Susan F. Sipple
Ralph E. Huettner.
WRITE-IN.

Total

Over Votes
Under Votes

County Assessor
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Regina Cummings
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Attorney
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Clerk/Register of Deeds
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mary L. Eickhoff
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

District. Court Clerk
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Pamela Scott
WRITE-IN.

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

RICHARDSON COUNTY, NEBRASKA

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 11, 2010
Republican

TOTAL VOTES % Election Day
704 99.58 627
3 .42 3
707 630
0 0
209 188
92 39.83 76
138 59.74 115
1 43 0
231 191
0 0
10 8
748 98.16 669
14 1.84 12
762 681
0 0
154 137
63 /100.00 53
63 53
0 0
853 765
788 99.24 704
6 76 5
794 709
0 0
122 109
800 99.63 713
3 .37 2
803 715
0 0
113 103
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County Sheriff
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Randy Houser
Roy H. Murphy
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Surveyor
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Brent Jorgensen
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Treasurer
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Rep in Congress Dist 1
Vote for 1
(WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jessica Lynn Turek
Stanley E. Krauter
Ivy Harper
Sherman Yates
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Governor
Vote for 1
(WITH X5 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mark Lakers.
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Secretary of State
Vote for .1l
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Janet Stewart
WRITE-IN.

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES

655
220

8717

39

706

711

205

44
44

872

TOTAL VOTES

135
51
52
74
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295

303

140
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322
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43.
.29
.61
.64
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16
16
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99.
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.36
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PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 11,
Republican

2010

Election Day

74.69 584
25.09 195
.23 2
781
0
37
99.30 633
.70 5
638
0
180
100.00 36
36
0
782
DEMOCRAT

Election Day

121
45
45
64

276

108

256
263

123

278
281

105

RICHARDSON COUNTY, NEBRASKA
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State Treasurer
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Mark Stoj . . . . . ... L. 287 98.29 249 34 4
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 5 1.71 4 1 0
Total . . . . . . . . . 292 253 35 4
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 151 133 17 1
Attorney General
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 17 100.00 14 3 0
Total . . . . . . . . . 17 14 3 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 426 372 49 5
Auditor of Public Accounts
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . . . . . .+ . . . . 11 100.00 8 3 0
Total . . . . . . . . . 11 8 3 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 432 378 49 5
County Commissioner Dist 1
Vote for 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Myron J. Davidson. . . . . . . . 102 93.58 91 11 0
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 7 6.42 7 0 0
Total . . . . . . . . . 109 98 11 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 26 23 3 0
County Assessor
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . 5 . o . 15 100.00 12 3 0
Total . . . . . N 15 12 3 0
Over Votes . . . . N . . . Y 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . B . . . . 428 374 49 5
County Attorney
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OE<15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Robert J. Meyer . . . . . . . . 337 99.41 291 41 5
WRITE-IN. . . . > . . . . . . 2 .59 2 0 0
Total & . . .. o . ... 339 293 41 5
Over Votes « . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Undexr Votes . . . . . . . . . 104 93 11 0
County Clerk/Register of Deeds
Vote for 1
(WITH 15/OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 12 100.00 9 3 0
Total . . . . . . . . . 12 9 3 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 431 377 49 5
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District Court Clerk
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 16 100.00 13 3 0
Total . . . . . . . . . 16 13 3 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 427 373 49 5
County Sheriff
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Vernon Buckminster . . . . . . . 254 86.99 224 28 2
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . .« . . . 38 13.01 32 6 0
Total . . . . . . . . . 292 256 34 2
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 151 130 18 3
County Surveyor
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. 5 100.00 4 1 0
Total 5 4 1 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 438 382 51 5
County Treasurer
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Sherry L. Huppert. . . . . . . . 409 100.00 356 48 5
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Total . . . . . . . . . 409 356 48 5
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 34 30 4 0
NONPARTISAN
State BOE Member Dist 5
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Patricia H. Timm . . . . . . ., . 952 98.96 843 101 8
WRITE-IN. . . . .. Lo . . 0. 10 1.04 8 1 1
Total . . 4w . . 4. 962 851 102 9
Over Votes . . . 3 . o B . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . 452 401 43 8
Humboldt City Council Wd 1
Vote for 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Stan A. Stalder . . . . . . . . 39 40.63 30 9 0
Keith Charles Carlin. . . . . . . 52 54.17 46 6 0
Michael D. Lehl . . . . . . . . 3 3.13 2 1 0
WRITE-IN. . .7 . . . . . . . . 2 2.08 1 0 1
Total . . . . . . . . . 96 79 16 1
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 3 2 1 0
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Humboldt Dist 70 School Bd Member 4Y
Vote for 3
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Neal A. Kanel
Todd Binder.
Scott Ogle
Corey Hain . . .
Lynn J. Fankhauser
Steve Schaardt.
Pete Niedzielski
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Humboldt Dist 70 School Bd Member 2Y
Vote for 3
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Sandra A. Stalder.
Joe Standerford
Jeremy Leech
James Zentner
Missy Freeman
Bryan Gossman
Terry Vice
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Constitutional Amendment 1
Vote for 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
For
Against
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES

354
279
385
344
155
367
111

12
007

202

298
358
269
259
293
313
222

016

214

618
558
1,176

238

RICHARDSON COUNTY, NEBRASKA
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 11, 2010
Richardson
% Election Day
Johnson Nemaha

19.65 3 263 25
11.31 5 158 23
21.53 3 295 28
17.70 2 248 22
7.13 2 89 30
16.35 8 223 21
5.59 1 77 13
.74 10 1

1,363

3

181
15.98 7 213 6
19.15 3 255 7
14.43 2 193 15
12.54 3 177 52
12474 7 172 11
14.90 0 208 68
9.98 0 136 51
.27 0 3 0

1,357

3

196

52.55 553

47.45 490

1,043

0

209

Richardson
Early Vote

29
10
22
14
16
18

115

17

24
27
21
16
13
116

16

58
62
120

25
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Richardson
Prov Vote

Pawnee

34 0
83 0
34 3
57 1
17 1
95 2
14 0
0 1
8

0

4

48 0
64 2
38 0
18 3
86 1
24 0
23 3
0 1
10

0

2

7

6

13

0

4



