OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS RICHARDSON COUNTY, NEBRASKA OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 11, 2010

RUN DATE:05/13/10 08:37 AM				STATIS		REPC	DRT-EL45A PAGE 001
		TOTAL	VOTES	%	Election Day	Early Vote Pro	ovisional V
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 16) .			16	100.00			
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .			6,162				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL			1,414		1,252	145	17
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN .			916	64.78	818	88	10
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT			443	31.33	386	52	5
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.			55	3.89	48	5	2
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL				22.95			,

PEDITET.TCAN

	RE	PUBLI	CAN		
	TOTAL VOTES	િ	Election Day	Early Vote Provisio	nal V
Rep in Congress Dist 1					
Vote for 1					
(WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS COUNTED)					
	. 763	87.00	685	69	9
Ralph M. Bodie	. 45	5.13	40	4	1
David L. Hunt	. 67	7.64	58	9	0
WRITE-IN	. 2	.23	1	1	0
Total	. 877	• 23	784	83	10
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0
Under Votes	. 40		35	5	0
onder votes	. 40		33	3	U
Governor			\		
Vote for 1					
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)					
Paul Anderson	. 40	4.47	38	1	1
Dave Heineman	. 830	92.74	740	81	9
	0.0	2.46	20	2	0
	. 22	.34	20	1	0
		.34		-	-
Total	. 895		800	85 0	10
Over Votes	. 21		0	3	0
Under Votes	. 21		18	3	U
Cognetary of Ctate					
Secretary of State Vote for 1					
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)	505	00 00	601	60	7
John A. Gale	. 696	99.29	621	68	7
WRITE-IN	5	.71	4	1	0
Total	701		625	69	7
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0
Under Votes	. 215		193	19	3
State Treasurer					
Vote for 1					
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)					
Don Stenberg	. 455	56.24	403	46	6
Tony Fulton	. 217	26.82	205	10	2
Tom Nesbitt	. 136	16.81	111	24	1
WRITE-IN	. 1	.12	1	0	0
Total	. 809		720	80	9
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0
Under Votes	. 107		98	8	1
Attorney General					
Vote for 1					
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)					
Jon Bruning	. 738	99.86	659	71	8
WRITE-IN	. 1	.14	1	0	0
Total	. 739		660	71	8
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0
Under Votes	. 177		158	17	2

ELECTION RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 11, 2010

RUN DATE:05/13/10 08:37 AM	MAY 11, 2010 Republican			REPORT-EL45A PAGE 002		
	TOTAL VOTES	용	Election Day	Early Vote Provisional	V	
Auditor of Public Accounts Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Mike Foley WRITE-IN Total Over Votes Under Votes	. 3 . 707 . 0	99.58 .42	627 3 630 0	68 0 68 0 20	9 0 9 0 1	
County Commissioner Dist 1 Vote for 1 (WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Susan F. Sipple Ralph E. Huettner WRITE-IN Total Over Votes Under Votes	. 138 . 1 . 231 . 0	39.83 59.74 .43	76 115 0 191 0	15 19 1 35 0 2	1 4 0 5 0	
County Assessor Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Regina Cummings WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	. 14 . 762 . 0	98.16 1.84	669 12 681 0 137	70 2 72 0 16	9 0 9 0	
County Attorney Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	. 63 . 63 . 0 . 853	100.00	53 53 0 765	8 8 0 80	2 2 0 8	
County Clerk/Register of Deeds Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Mary L. Eickhoff	. 788 . 6 . 794 . 0	99.24 .76	704 5 709 0 109	76 1 77 0 11	8 0 8 0 2	
District Court Clerk Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Pamela Scott WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	. 800 . 3 . 803 . 0	99.63	713 2 715 0 103	78 1 79 0 9	9 0 9 0	

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS RICHARDSON COUNTY, NEBRASKA OFFICIAL

ELECTION RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 11, 2010

RUN DATE:05/13/10 08:37 AM		AY 11, 2 epublica		REPORT-EL45	A PAGE 003
	TOTAL VOTES	8	Election Day	Early Vote Provisiona	ıl V
County Sheriff Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Randy Houser Roy H. Murphy WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	. 220 . 2 . 877 . 0	74.69 25.09 .23	584 195 2 781 0 37	61 25 0 86 0 2	10 0 0 10 0 0
County Surveyor Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Brent Jorgensen WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	. 5 . 711 . 0	99.30	633 5 638 0 180	66 0 66 0 22	7 0 7 0 3
County Treasurer Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	. 44 . 0 . 872	100.00 PEMOCR	36 36 0 782	8 8 0 80	0 0 0 0 10
		EMOCR		Book Walas Book taken	1 17
Rep in Congress Dist 1 Vote for 1	TOTAL VOTES	5	Election Day	Early Vote Provisiona	al V
(WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Jessica Lynn Turek Stanley E. Krauter Ivy Harper Sherman Yates Total Over Votes Under Votes	. 135 . 51 . 52 . 74 . 1 . 313 . 2	43.13 16.29 16.61 23.64 .32	121 45 45 64 1 276 2	14 6 5 9 0 34 0	0 0 2 1 0 3 0 2
Governor Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Mark Lakers	. 8 . 303 . 0	97.36 2.64		35 1 36 0	4 0 4 0 1
Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Janet Stewart	. 3 . 322 . 0	99.07	278 3 281 0 105	37 0 37 0 15	4 0 4 0 1

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS	RICHARDSON COUNTY,	NEBRASKA	OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION

	PRIMARY ELECTION	
RUN DATE:05/13/10 08:37 AM	MAY 11, 2010 Democrat	REPORT-EL45A PAGE 004
State Treasurer Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Mark Stoj	287 98.29 249 5 1.71 4 292 253 0 0 151 133	34 1 35 0 17
Attorney General Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	17 100.00 14 17 14 0 0 426 372	3 0 3 0 0 0 49 5
Auditor of Public Accounts Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN Total	11 100.00 8 11 8 0 0 432 378	3 0 3 0 0 0 49 5
County Commissioner Dist 1 Vote for 1 (WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Myron J. Davidson	102 93.58 91 7 6.42 7 109 98 0 0 26 23	11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 3 0
County Assessor Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	15 100.00 12 15 12 0 0 428 374	3 0 3 0 0 0 49 5
County Attorney Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Robert J. Meyer WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	337 99.41 291 2 .59 2 339 293 0 0 104 93	41 5 0 0 41 5 0 0
County Clerk/Register of Deeds Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	12 100.00 9 12 9 0 0 431 377	3 0 3 0 0 0 49 5

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS	RICHARDSON COUNTY, NEBRASKA PRIMARY ELECTION	OFFICIAL ELECTI	ON RESULTS
RUN DATE:05/13/10 08:37 AM	MAY 11, 2010 Democrat	REPORT-EL45A	PAGE 005
District Court Clerk Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN. Total Over Votes Under Votes	16 100.00 13 16 13 0 0 427 373	3 3 0 0 49	
County Sheriff Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Vernon Buckminster WRITE-IN	254 86.99 224 38 13.01 32 292 256 0 0 151 130	28 2 6 0 34 2 0 0 18 3	
County Surveyor Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN	5 100.00 4 5 4 0 0 438 382	1 0 1 0 0 0 51 5	
County Treasurer Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Sherry L. Huppert	409 100.00 356 0 0 409 356 0 0 34 30	48 5 0 0 48 5 0 0 4 0	
	NONPARTISAN		
State BOE Member Dist 5 Vote for 1 (WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Patricia H. Timm	952 98.96 843 10 1.04 8 962 851 0 0 452 401	101 8 1 1 102 9 0 0 43 8	
Humboldt City Council Wd 1 Vote for 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Stan A. Stalder Keith Charles Carlin Michael D. Lehl WRITE-IN Total Over Votes Under Votes	39 40.63	9 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 16 1 0 0	

RICHARDSON COUNTY, NEBRASKA OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 11, 2010

REPORT-EL45A

PAGE 006

RUN DATE:05/13/10 08:37 AM

Humboldt Dist 70 School Bd Member 4Y	TOTAL VOTES	90	Richar Electio Johnson	dson n Day Nemaha	_	
Vote for 3						
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)						λ 💆
Neal A. Kanel	. 354	19.65	3 263	25	29	34 0
Todd Binder		11.31	5 158	23	10	83 0
Scott Ogle		21.53	3 295	2.8	2.2	34 3
Corey Hain	. 344	17.70	2 248	22	14	57 1
Lynn J. Fankhauser	. 155	7.13	2 89	30	16	17 1
Steve Schaardt	. 367	16.35	8 223	21	18	95 2
Pete Niedzielski	. 111	5.59	1 77	13	6	14 0
WRITE-IN	. 12	.74	10	1	0	0 1
Total	. 2,007		1,363		115	8
Over Votes	. 3		. 3		0	0
Under Votes	. 202		181		17	4
Humboldt Dist 70 School Bd Member 2Y						
Vote for 3						
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)						
Sandra A. Stalder		15.98	7 213		24	48 0
Joe Standerford		19.15	3 255	7	27	64 2
Jeremy Leech	. 269	14.43	2 193	15	21	38 0
James Zentner	. 259	12.54	3 177	52	6	18 3
Missy Freeman	. 293	12.74	7 172		16	86 1
Bryan Gossman	. 313	14.90	0 208	68	13	24 0
Terry Vice	. 222	9.98	0 136	51	9	23 3
WRITE-IN	. 4	.27	0 3	0	0	0 1
Total	. 2,016		1,357		116	10
Over Votes	. 3		3		0	0
Under Votes	. 214		196		16	2
		\				
Constitutional Amendment 1						
Vote for 1						
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		7				_
For	. 618	52.55	553		58	7
Against	. 558	47.45	490		62	6
Total	. 1,176		1,043		120	13
Over Votes	. 0		0		0	0
Under Votes	238		209		25	4